Data Sheet
The Agilent FRG-700 gauge is a full range gauge that provides two measuring
technologies in a single, compact and economic package to measure process and
base pressure from 3.8 x 10-9 Torr to atmosphere (5 x 10-9 to 1013 mbar).
The single, compact unit with one logarithmic analog output signal, significantly
reduces the complexity of installation, setup, and integration. The benefits of this
combination gauge are reduced cost and a marked reduction in valuable space
requirements.

www.agilent.com/chem/vacuum where
you can chat live with a vacuum expert.
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
FRG-700 Pirani/IMG Combination Gauge,
DN 25 ISO-KF
FRG700KF25
FRG-700 Pirani/IMG Combination Gauge,
DN 40 CFF (2.75 in CFF)
FRG700CF35
FRG-702 Pirani/IMG Combination Gauge,
DN 25 ISO-KF, All Metal – bakeable
FRG702KF25
FRG-702 Pirani/IMG Combination Gauge,
DN 40 CFF (2.75 in CFF), All Metal – bakeable
FRG702CF35
Accessories
FRG-700 Gauge Maintenance Kit FRG700MAINT
FRG-700 Gauge Repair Kit FRG700REPR
FRG-702 Gauge Maintenance Kit FRG702MAINT
FRG-702 Gauge Repair Kit FRG702REPR
FRG-700/702 Magnetic Shielding FRG700MSHD
Active gauge cable for Turbo AG Controllers,
TPS Mini/Compact, 3 meters
9699960
Active gauge cable for Turbo AG Controllers,